HB 2763-1 (LC 3710) 3/6/23 (DFY/ps)

Requested by Representative GAMBA

8

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2763

On page 1 of the printed bill, line 5, delete "21" and insert "23".

In line 11, delete "17" and insert "19".

In line 30, delete "and".

On page 2, line 1, delete the period and insert ";

"(R) A member with experience in lending for small business development;

and

"(S) A member with experience in residential mortgage lending.".